

**BID TABULATION**

**CONTRACT NO.:** D6RS.POC.017  
**ROUTE:** NC 87 Byp. @ US 701  
**PROJECT:** Landscape Enhancement

**TIP NO.:** R-4903(L)  
**DATE:** 2/6/2020  
**COUNTY:** Bladen

LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	Triad Land Solutions, Inc.		Mots Landscaping		Forstar, LLC		Dorsey Landscape	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Laferstroemia indica x fauriei 'Tuscarara', Tuscarora Crape Myrtle, 6-7'; B&B; 35' O.C.	27	EA	\$174.00	\$4,698.00	\$210.00	\$5,670.00	\$265.00	\$7,155.00	\$250.00	\$6,750.00
2	Quercus virginiana, Southern Live Oak, 2-2.5" Caliper, B&B; 100' O.C.	15	EA	\$335.00	\$5,025.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$285.00	\$4,275.00	\$310.00	\$4,650.00
3	Hemerocallis 'Buttered Popcorn', Buttered Popcorn Daylily, 6-12"; #1 cont. 2' O.C.	3,447	EA	\$6.70	\$23,094.90	\$8.00	\$27,576.00	\$6.00	\$20,682.00	\$9.00	\$31,023.00
4	Hemerocallis 'Joan Senior', Joan Senior Daylily; 6-12"; #1 cont.; 2' O.C.	2,052	EA	\$6.70	\$13,748.40	\$8.00	\$16,416.00	\$6.50	\$13,338.00	\$9.00	\$18,468.00
5	Slit Seeding & Fertilization (Princess 77 Bermuda Seed)	0.7	AC	\$3,500.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,890.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,540.00	\$4,250.00	\$2,975.00
6	Selective Vegetation Removal, 15" Tree	2	EA	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,550.00	\$3,100.00
7	Mulch for Planting	450	CY	\$37.00	\$16,650.00	\$32.00	\$14,400.00	\$31.50	\$14,175.00	\$35.00	\$15,750.00
8	Water for Planting	45	M/G	\$35.00	\$1,575.00	\$50.00	\$2,250.00	\$125.00	\$5,625.00	\$30.00	\$1,350.00
9	Pre-emergent Herbicidal Treatment	2,484	SY	\$0.20	\$496.80	\$0.17	\$422.28	\$0.25	\$621.00	\$0.30	\$745.20
10	Post Emergent Herbicidal Treatment	2,484	SY	\$0.20	\$496.80	\$0.17	\$422.28	\$0.35	\$869.40	\$0.30	\$745.20
11	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
12	Monthly Maintenance	12	EA	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,800.00	\$850.00	\$10,200.00	\$350.00	\$4,200.00
<b>TOTALS</b>					<b>\$80,434.90</b>		<b>\$81,496.56</b>		<b>\$86,780.40</b>		<b>\$90,856.40</b>